—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Town Manager

Police Chief

Patrol Officer Advanced
Police Lieutenant

PW Director / Town Engineer
Patrol Officer Advanced
Parks & Recreation Director
Patrol Officer Intermediate
Police Sergeant Intermediate
Patrol Officer Intermediate
Director, Planning

Patrol Officer Intermediate
Patrol Officer Advanced
Patrol Officer Advanced
Town Clerk

Civil Engineer, Senior
Administrative Services Director
Administrative Services Technician
Maintenance Team Leader
Support Services Coordinator
Patrol Officer

Accountant

Associate Planner

Senior Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator Il
Associate Planner

Assistant Planner
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Patrol Officer, Advanced

Other Positions Held City
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga

Department

Town Manager

Police

Police

Police

Public Works & Engineering
Police

Parks & Recreation

Police

Police

Police

Planning

Police

Police

Police

Town Manager

Public Works & Engineering
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works & Engineering
Police

Police

Administrative Services
Planning

Public Works & Engineering
Parks & Recreation
Planning

Planning

Planning

Public Works & Engineering
Public Works & Engineering

Police

Total Wages

$231,891
$189,271
$178,733
$151,701
$149,210
$148,186
$147,988
$143,175
$137,621
$135,155
$133,905
$133,628
$127,013
$126,353
$115,578
$115,107
$98,203
$89,539
$89,175
$87,557
$87,071
$85,203
$84,315
$72,215
$71,382
$71,246
$64,325
$62,998
$60,719
$58,773
$52,868



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

Recreation Coordinator |
Engineering Technician/Inspector
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Services Director
Administrative Clerk

Administrative Services Director,
Interim

Police Clerk

Intern

Patrol Officer

Seasonal Maintenance Worker
Senior Planner

Recreation Leader Il

Seasonal Maintenance Worker
Intern

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Sr. Admin Assistant

Recreation Leader |

Facilities Attendant

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga

Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga

Parks & Recreation

Public Works & Engineering
Public Works & Engineering
Public Works & Engineering
Administrative Services
Town Manager

Administrative Services

Police

Public Works & Engineering
Police

Public Works & Engineering
Planning

Parks & Recreation

Public Works & Engineering
Public Works & Engineering
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Administrative Services
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

$48,592
$46,835
$35,720
$29,821
$28,849
$23,130
$16,938

$16,759
$11,855
$9,554
$6,592
$6,058
$5,283
$4,545
$2,480
$2,254
$2,055
$1,576
$1,238
$632
$386
$145
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



