	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Moraga	Town Manager	\$231,891
2.	Police Chief		Moraga	Police	\$189,271
3.	Patrol Officer Advanced		Moraga	Police	\$178,733
4.	Police Lieutenant		Moraga	Police	\$151,701
5.	PW Director / Town Engineer		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$149,210
6.	Patrol Officer Advanced		Moraga	Police	\$148,186
7.	Parks & Recreation Director		Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$147,988
8.	Patrol Officer Intermediate		Moraga	Police	\$143,175
9.	Police Sergeant Intermediate		Moraga	Police	\$137,621
10.	Patrol Officer Intermediate		Moraga	Police	\$135,155
11.	Director, Planning		Moraga	Planning	\$133,905
12.	Patrol Officer Intermediate		Moraga	Police	\$133,628
13.	Patrol Officer Advanced		Moraga	Police	\$127,013
14.	Patrol Officer Advanced		Moraga	Police	\$126,353
15.	Town Clerk		Moraga	Town Manager	\$115,578
16.	Civil Engineer, Senior		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$115,107
17.	Administrative Services Director		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$98,203
18.	Administrative Services Technician		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$89,539
19.	Maintenance Team Leader		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$89,175
20.	Support Services Coordinator		Moraga	Police	\$87,557
21.	Patrol Officer		Moraga	Police	\$87,071
22.	Accountant		Moraga	Administrative Services	\$85,203
23.	Associate Planner		Moraga	Planning	\$84,315
24.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$72,215
25.	Recreation Coordinator II		Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$71,382
26.	Associate Planner		Moraga	Planning	\$71,246
27.	Assistant Planner		Moraga	Planning	\$64,325
28.	Administrative Assistant, Senior		Moraga	Planning	\$62,998
29.	Maintenance Worker		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$60,719
30.	Maintenance Worker		Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$58,773
31.	Patrol Officer, Advanced		Moraga	Police	\$52,868

32.	Recreation Coordinator I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$48,592
33.	Engineering Technician/Inspector	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$46,835
34.	Administrative Assistant	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$35,720
35.	Maintenance Worker	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$29,821
36.	Administrative Services Director	Moraga	Administrative Services	\$28,849
37.	Administrative Clerk	Moraga	Town Manager	\$23,130
38.	Administrative Services Director, Interim	Moraga	Administrative Services	\$16,938
39.	Police Clerk	Moraga	Police	\$16,759
40.	Intern	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$11,855
41.	Patrol Officer	Moraga	Police	\$9,554
42.	Seasonal Maintenance Worker	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$6,592
43.	Senior Planner	Moraga	Planning	\$6,058
44.	Recreation Leader II	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$5,283
45.	Seasonal Maintenance Worker	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$4,545
46.	Intern	Moraga	Public Works & Engineering	\$2,480
47.	Recreation Leader I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$2,254
48.	Recreation Leader I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$2,055
49.	Recreation Leader I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$1,576
50.	Recreation Leader I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$1,238
51.	Sr. Admin Assistant	Moraga	Administrative Services	\$632
52.	Recreation Leader I	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$386
53.	Facilities Attendant	Moraga	Parks & Recreation	\$145
54.	Council Member	Moraga	Town Council	\$0
55.	Council Member	Moraga	Town Council	\$0
56.	Council Member	Moraga	Town Council	\$0
57.	Council Member	Moraga	Town Council	\$0
58.	Mayor	Moraga	Town Council	\$0